EBUNNING ON THE LINKS

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

8 & Under
9&10

11-13
14-17

18-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70 & Over

StartLine Racing Entry

Camelpak Hydration Pack
Sports Science Center Gift
Girls Run Fast Gift

GRAND PRIZE
Trip for 2 to Kapalua Hawaii

2014 TroonFIT Running on the Links

Series Winner List

Overall Series Winners
Female
Jane Hammer
Cynthia Golomb
Jill Eldridge
Age Group Awards
Female
(none)

(t) Katelyn Nobel
(t) Macy Strauss

Mackenzie Mead

(t) Sydnee Wilson
(t) Anita Sheih

Katerina Garcia
Amanda Raley
Christabel Faurillo
Kristi Downing
Jennifer Lambeth
Christina Miles
Marlene Zuhl
Karen Stull
Wendy McCracken
Carol Nodar
Johanna Covert
Prize Drawing Winners

Lisa Trader
Christabel Faurillo
Dev Schell

Tom Cheffins
Eric Meyer
Mary-Helen McElfresh

Male
Chad Joyce
Jim Cook
Mark Huber

Male

Marcus Downing

Conner Mead

(t) J.J. Holderman
(t) Ben Stoutenburgh

Dylan Duran

Bryant Carrillo
Eamonn O'Callaghan
Aiden Perez

Frank Maranto
Joseph D'Aguanno
Brian Charlton

Dev Schell

Mac Birkelo

Tom Cheffins

Dan Cunningham

Bob Rimer

Darin Sender
Mac Birkelo

START

LINE



